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Poznań, 10- - 11-11-2018

Konkurencja 6 Kobiet, 50m motylkowy Open
2018-11-10 - 15:00 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. CELMER Wiktoria Sp 03 K.S.Warta Poznan 28.98 595
2. CIEŚLAK Joanna 96 K.S.Warta Poznan 29.19 582
3. SZCZEPAŃSKA Maria 03 K.S.Warta Poznan 29.63 557
4. BIELEWICZ Joanna Sp 00 K.S.Warta Poznan 30.25 523
5. ŁUKASZEWICZ Emilia 01 Uczniowski Klub Sportowy Fala 30.30 520
6. SMEKTAŁA Oliwia 04 MKP Astromal Leszno 30.57 507
7. JANICKA Paula 04 K.S.Warta Poznan 30.60 505
8. MATYSIAK Kinga 02 UKS TRÓJKA Sroda Wlkp. 30.75 498
9. HIRSCH Nicole 04 K.S.Warta Poznan 31.32 471

10. KOLAŃCZYK Wiktoria 06 K.S.Warta Poznan 31.60 459
11. URBAŃSKA Patrycja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 31.71 454
12. STACHOWIAK Mia 05 K.S.Warta Poznan 32.35 428

BIMKIEWICZ Oliwia 01 UKS "3 Wodnik Wolsztyn" 102915 32.35 428
14. ŁĘCKA Wiktoria 06 Towarzystwo Pływackie Zielona 32.56 419
15. JARONI Dominika 03 K.S.Warta Poznan 32.76 412
16. WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 05 MKP Astromal Leszno 32.77 411
17. ŁAKOMIAK Julia 03 Kks Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 32.98 403
18. KACZANOWSKA Maja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 33.07 400
19. CZECHYRA Joanna 06 K.S.Warta Poznan 33.71 378
20. NAJDEK Klaudia 04 K.S.Warta Poznan 33.81 374
21. KRAKOWSKA Dominika 07 K.S.Warta Poznan 33.90 371
22. BORKIEWICZ Klaudia 06 Iskra Konin 34.16 363
23. MICHAŁOWSKA Sandra 93 UMKS Niesłyszących Poznań 34.30 359
24. KIERUZEL Martyna 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 34.74 345
25. BANASZAK Eliza 04 MKP Astromal Leszno 34.85 342
26. KACZMAREK Julianna 03 MKP Astromal Leszno 35.07 335
27. ZARZECZNA Olga 05 KS Posnania Poznań 35.29 329
28. CHORAŁA Małgorzata 03 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 35.47 324
29. KRAKOWSKA Kalina 06 Iskra Konin 35.56 322

BOCHENSKA Dominika 05 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 35.56 322
31. SZCZYPEK Laura 04 KS Posnania Poznań 36.67 293
32. ZWIERZYCKA Anna 06 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 36.70 293
33. PERLIK Zuzanna 06 UKS TRÓJKA Sroda Wlkp. 36.91 288
34. SUSZCZEWICZ Urszula 05 KS Posnania Poznań 37.55 273

PYTLIK Maria 03 MKP Astromal Leszno 37.55 273
36. BIELAWNA Julia 04 KS Krotosz Krotoszyn 37.78 268
37. SOBCZYNSKA Teresa 03 MKP Astromal Leszno 37.98 264
38. JANIAK Oliwia 06 Iskra Konin 38.41 255
39. KAZUBSKA Gabriela 06 UKS "3 Wodnik Wolsztyn" 102915 38.81 247
40. BRDĘK Patrycja 05 KS Posnania Poznań 39.47 235
41. LITWIŃSKA Margareta 05 UKS "3 Wodnik Wolsztyn" 102915 39.95 227
42. SOBIERAJSKA Zuzanna 05 MKP Astromal Leszno 40.02 226
43. CUGIER Milena 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 40.06 225
44. UTNIK Aleksandra 07 Towarzystwo Pływackie Zielona 40.19 223
45. PRACHARCZYK Weronika 06 KS Posnania Poznań 40.40 219
46. NIEDBAŁ Zuzanna 03 MKP Astromal Leszno 41.05 209
47. ŁAWSKA Matylda 08 Towarzystwo Pływackie Zielona 42.86 184
48. DUNAJ Marcelina 07 Iskra Konin 43.35 177
49. MAJDA Julia 06 Iskra Konin 46.36 145
50. HYPTA Małgorzata 07 UKS "3 Wodnik Wolsztyn" 102915 46.90 140
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Konkurencja 6, Kobiet, 50m motylkowy

14 - 16 lat

1. CELMER Wiktoria Sp 03 K.S.Warta Poznan 28.98 595
2. SZCZEPAŃSKA Maria 03 K.S.Warta Poznan 29.63 557
3. SMEKTAŁA Oliwia 04 MKP Astromal Leszno 30.57 507
4. JANICKA Paula 04 K.S.Warta Poznan 30.60 505
5. MATYSIAK Kinga 02 UKS TRÓJKA Sroda Wlkp. 30.75 498
6. HIRSCH Nicole 04 K.S.Warta Poznan 31.32 471
7. JARONI Dominika 03 K.S.Warta Poznan 32.76 412
8. ŁAKOMIAK Julia 03 Kks Włókniarz 1925 Kalisz 32.98 403
9. NAJDEK Klaudia 04 K.S.Warta Poznan 33.81 374

10. BANASZAK Eliza 04 MKP Astromal Leszno 34.85 342
11. KACZMAREK Julianna 03 MKP Astromal Leszno 35.07 335
12. CHORAŁA Małgorzata 03 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 35.47 324
13. SZCZYPEK Laura 04 KS Posnania Poznań 36.67 293
14. PYTLIK Maria 03 MKP Astromal Leszno 37.55 273
15. BIELAWNA Julia 04 KS Krotosz Krotoszyn 37.78 268
16. SOBCZYNSKA Teresa 03 MKP Astromal Leszno 37.98 264
17. NIEDBAŁ Zuzanna 03 MKP Astromal Leszno 41.05 209

11 - 13 lat

1. KOLAŃCZYK Wiktoria 06 K.S.Warta Poznan 31.60 459
2. URBAŃSKA Patrycja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 31.71 454
3. STACHOWIAK Mia 05 K.S.Warta Poznan 32.35 428
4. ŁĘCKA Wiktoria 06 Towarzystwo Pływackie Zielona 32.56 419
5. WIŚNIEWSKA Aleksandra 05 MKP Astromal Leszno 32.77 411
6. KACZANOWSKA Maja 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 33.07 400
7. CZECHYRA Joanna 06 K.S.Warta Poznan 33.71 378
8. KRAKOWSKA Dominika 07 K.S.Warta Poznan 33.90 371
9. BORKIEWICZ Klaudia 06 Iskra Konin 34.16 363

10. KIERUZEL Martyna 05 MKS Jedynka Łódź 34.74 345
11. ZARZECZNA Olga 05 KS Posnania Poznań 35.29 329
12. KRAKOWSKA Kalina 06 Iskra Konin 35.56 322

BOCHENSKA Dominika 05 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 35.56 322
14. ZWIERZYCKA Anna 06 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 36.70 293
15. PERLIK Zuzanna 06 UKS TRÓJKA Sroda Wlkp. 36.91 288
16. SUSZCZEWICZ Urszula 05 KS Posnania Poznań 37.55 273
17. JANIAK Oliwia 06 Iskra Konin 38.41 255
18. KAZUBSKA Gabriela 06 UKS "3 Wodnik Wolsztyn" 102915 38.81 247
19. BRDĘK Patrycja 05 KS Posnania Poznań 39.47 235
20. LITWIŃSKA Margareta 05 UKS "3 Wodnik Wolsztyn" 102915 39.95 227
21. SOBIERAJSKA Zuzanna 05 MKP Astromal Leszno 40.02 226
22. CUGIER Milena 05 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 40.06 225
23. UTNIK Aleksandra 07 Towarzystwo Pływackie Zielona 40.19 223
24. PRACHARCZYK Weronika 06 KS Posnania Poznań 40.40 219
25. DUNAJ Marcelina 07 Iskra Konin 43.35 177
26. MAJDA Julia 06 Iskra Konin 46.36 145
27. HYPTA Małgorzata 07 UKS "3 Wodnik Wolsztyn" 102915 46.90 140


